FORM FTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)	01-23-2(003 EET	Docket No.:
OMB No. 0651-00 -1 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03			292 & 295
Tab settings → → → ▼			▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa	nterns and 19234528		d original documents or copy thereof.
 Name of conveying party(ies): 		2. Name and address of	receiving party(ies):
Leica Inc.	ED. 16.	Name: Leica Microsystems Inc.	
		Internal Address:	
☐ Individual(s) ☐	Association	Street Address: 3362	Walden Avenue
☐ General Partnership ☐ ☑ Corporation-State Delaware			State: <u>NY</u> ZIP: <u>14043</u>
Other		☐ Individual(s) citizen	ship
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attache			
			p
3. Nature of conveyance:)
☐ Assignment ☐			Delaware
, 3	Change of Name		
Execution Date: December 19, 1997		If assignee is not domicifed in designation is attached:	the United States, a domestic representative ☐ Yes 🙀 No
		-	arate document from Assignment)
		Additional name(s) & address	e(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademan	k Registration No.(s)
		2,274,849 2,128,30	
		1,979,809 1,104,70 613,096 359,23	
	I		3 1,420,317 1,423,324
Additional numbers attached? Yes No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name: Ellen S. Simpson, Esq.		7. Total to a /27 OFD 2 44	, pace 00
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$265.00	
internal Address.		▼ Enclosed	
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: Simpson & Simpson.	PLLC	8. Deposit account numb	er: NATURE 3
3555 Main Street			유 2)
/	NIX 71D. 44004	50-0822	<u>SE 3</u>
City: Williamsville State	: <u>NY</u> ZIP: <u>14221</u>		<u> </u>
01/22/2003 DBYRNE 00000089 2274849 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
01 FC:8521 40.00 DP 225.00 DP 225.00 DP			
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
of the original document.	\mathcal{G}_{α}	A .	
Ellen S. Simpson	lllin	J. Xlimge	January 14, 2003
Name of Person Signing		'Signature	Date
Tota	number of pages including co	ver sheet, attachments, and docum	PADEWARK

REEL: 002654 FRAME: 0073

AIDF-24

1971223000 08

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

AIDF-24

OF

APPLICATION FOR AUTHORITY

OF

LEICA INC.

Under Section 1309 of the Business Corporation Law

- 1. The name of the corporation is LEICA INC.
- 2. The jurisdiction of the incorporation of the comporation is the State of Delaware.
- 3. The date the corporation was authorized to do business in New York State is May 1, 1986.
- 4. Paragraph 1 of the Application for Authority of the corporation is hereby amended to change the name of the corporation. To effect such amendment, paragraph 1 of the Application for Authority is hereby amended to read in its entirety as follows:
 - The name of the corporation is LEICA MICROSYSTEMS INC.
- 5. The change of the corporation's name will effected under the laws of the State of Delaware, the jurisdiction of its incorporation on December 9, 1997.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the corporation has caused this Certificate of Amendment to be signed in its name by its Vice President and affirmed by him as true under penalties of perjury this 19 day of December, 1997.

LBICA INC.

By:

- Lulla

CORPORATE: ISHAR T (NOW); ()

ь оз

E18 434 3641

DOG & OLUI POTENDIOCON dBO: TO 45-72-DBG

TRADEMARK REEL: 002654 FRAME: 0074

×971226000 082

AIDF-24

CERTIFICATE OF

AMENDMENT

OF

LEICA INC.

RECEIVEN 24 2 13 PH 🔩 166

STATE OF NEW YORK DEPARTMENT OF STATE

FILED DEC 2 6 1997

TAX \$

5118

NE 75 10 46 AN '97

Filed by:

Khristine E. Peacock
Accelerated Information & Document Filing, Inc.
90 State Street, Suite 836
Albany, New York 12207

AIDF-24

BILLED'

9712260000

198 434 364)

DOU'S OTHE DESTRACTOR ACCOUNTS A LOC

TRADEMARK REEL: 002654 FRAME: 0075 State of New York }
Department of State }

I hereby certify that the annexed copy has been compared with the original document filed by the Department of State and that the same is a true copy of said original.

DECEMBER 27, 2002

Witness my hand and seal of the Department of State on



RECORDED: 01/21/2003

Sm/Al)

Secretary of State

0 (Rev. 03/02)

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002654 FRAME: 0076